Rangliste Volksbikerennen Altstatten vom 17.09.2016

U9 Soft (m)
Rang Nr Name

1. 66 Forlin Noe
2. 78  Schukraft Luca
3. 54 Dasoli Mattia
4. 143 Kolp Leo
5. 111 Soler Alessandro
6. 173 Geiger Mario
7. 121 Horvath Ben
8. 226 Baumeler Linus
9. 80 Hinteregger Lean
10. 223 Steiger Damian
1. 123 Jakob Julian
12. 144 Rutzer Mattia
13. 231 Peter Luis
14. 285 Fink Linus
15. 135 Lanter Malvin
16. 254 Geiger Jonathan
17. 214 Kager Kimi
18. 340 Mattle Linus
19. 215 Maser Gabriel
20. 282 Wirth Gianluca
21. 261 Halter Andri
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2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
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2008
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2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008

Ort

Sargans
Thal

Casti
Schonwies
Lumbrein
Hohenems

Garmisch-Partenkirch

en

Staad

Hochst
Altstatten
Uors
Walenstadt
Dornbirn
Dornbirn
Rorschacherberg
Dornbirn
Dornbirn
St.Margrethen
Lauterach
Altstatten SG
Altstatten

Team

Suso Bike Walenstadt

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK STEVENS Bike Team
Cycling Project

Skoda Falch Radteam Schoénwies

VC Sursekva

MTB-Team Hohenems

SC Partenkirchen

bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch
RV DJ Bike Shop

VC Altstatten

VC Surselva

Suso Bike Walenstadt
Union RV Dornbirn

UNION RV Dornbirn

RV Altenrhein

Union RV Dornbirn

RSS Rheintal

RV-DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard
VC Altstatten

VC Altstatten

1

03:21.0
03:32.0
03:305
03:31.2
03:41.9
03:54.2
04:03.4

04:00.1
03:56.1
04:23.1
04:21.1
04:237
04:265
04:46.9
04:448
04:538
05:08.4
05:34.9
05:29.4
05:31.8
05:335

2

03:525
03:42.4
03:53.3
03:57.2
04:09.9
04:17.9
04:13.0

04:17.3
04:34.1
04:32.3
04:46.7
04:44.6
04:50.7
04:37 1
05:08.6
05:04.0
05:37.8
05:39.3
05:47.7
05:46.1
06:18.0

Gesamt

07:135
07:14.4
07:238
07:28.4
07:51.7
08:12.0
08:16.4

08:175
08:30.2
08:55.3
09:07.9
09:08.3
09:17.1
09:239
09:534
09:57.8
10:46.1
11:142
11:17.0
11:179
11:515



